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Listing reference number #501202

Seller Scott MacDonald Aircraft Sales, Inc.
Phone: +1 (772) 781-5900

Quick info

Description
Cessna 500 SP with Long Wing, Freon Air Conditioning, Sierra Mods, Garmin WAAS/LPV
Panel, New Leather Interior, Recent Paint. Current Part 135.

Add Details Manufacturer year:  1976 

Serial number:  500-0250 

Registration number:  N3095M 

Total airframe time:  10379 

Listing type:   For sale
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Additional information Airframe: 

Airframe Total time: 10379

Engine 1 hours: 537 SMOH

Engine 2 hours:  3187 SMOH

Propulsion:

Engines

1.

PRATT & WHITNEY

7335 TSN

7258 CSN

537 TSO

655 CSO

537 SHSI

2.

7591 TSN

7555 CSN

3187 TSO

3974 CSO

841 SHSI

Inspection: 

Phase 1-4 Due Oct 30, 2024

Phase 5 Due Oct 30, 2025

Aircraft is current Part 135.

Specifications and/or descriptions are provided as introductory information. They do
not constitute representations or warranties of Scott MacDonald Aircraft Sales, Inc.;
Accordingly, you should rely on your own inspection of the aircraft. The offer for sale of
this aircraft is subject to the contract and the aircraft may at any time be withdrawn
from the market without prior notice. Specification is subject to verification by the
purchaser.

Avionics: 

Flight rules: IFR

ADS-B Equipped

WAAS

LPV

Garmin GTN-530 WAAS GPS Nav/Com

Garmin GTN-430 WAAS GPS Nav/Com
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Garmin GTX-330 ES Transponder ADS-B

Garmin GTX-330 Transponder

Bendix Color Weather Radar System

Radar Altimeter

Altitude Pre Select

HSI

SPZ500 Autopilot

Additional equipment:

Freon Air System

De Ice Boots

Landing Lights

Taxi Lights

Position Lights

Sierra Longwing modification rued increase

Sierra Reno mod,

Sierra no baggage mod

410 kit

Interior: 

Number of seats:  8

Updated Complete interior with Diamond pattern

Exterior: 

Recent Paint in Modern Scheme
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Listing images
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